
Item code
D085020600

POS.
Statore
Stator

Rotore
Rotor

DN
(mm)

Pressione max
a 12RPM (bar) Fluido

FluidMax pressure
at 12RPM (bar)
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1

2 2

1

STATOR

1 3/4" SAE 6000 3/4" SAE 6000 18 420 Hydraulic Oil
2 3/4" SAE 6000 3/4" SAE 6000 18 420 Hydraulic Oil
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Distributore rotante 02 vie
Swivel joint 02 ways

Item code
D085020800

Distributore rotante 02 vie
Swivel joint 02 ways

POS.
Statore
Stator

Rotore
Rotor

DN
(mm)

Pressione max
a 12RPM (bar) Fluido

FluidMax pressure
at 12RPM (bar)

ROTOR

1

2 2

1

STATOR

1 3/4"G 3/4"G 17 420 Hydraulic Oil
2 3/4"G 3/4"G 17 420 Hydraulic Oil

 3
2 

 3
2 

 50 

 R120 

 
13 N.4 

200

 45°  45° 

1

2

50

50

M20x1.5

 1
61

,5
 

 2
7,

5 

 11 

 3
5 

 1
15

,5
 

 1
6 

 1
7 

 45 

 1"G 

20

119

 115 

 150 

 4
2,

5  6
9 

 148 

1

2

CONNESSIONE
SLIPRING

SLIPRING
CONNECTIONOK


